

## MUHLURI PRE-SCHOOL AND AFTERCARE CENTRE

57 Van Gelder Road Mobile: (074) 401 9228 Bramleyview 2090 Gauteng

Mobile: (079) 864 4750 Fax/DocumenttoEmail:0866 758 952

E-mail: info@muhluripreschool.co.za www.muhluripreschool.co.za

**REG NO.: 146-912 NPO** 

## FINANCIAL INFORMATION

## FEE STRUCTURE – 2022 (same as 2021 fees)

Once off registration fee (**non-refundable**) + Levy R900,00 per learner (New learners only)

Annual Levy R500,00 per learner (Existing learners)

Monthly aftercare fee R570,00 per learner per month Casual daycare/after school care attendanceR120,00 per learner per day Weekend care R190,00 per learner per day

Day care (special arrangement)\* R850,00 per baby per month (3 mnts to 12 mnts)\* Day care R650,00 per baby per month (13mnts to 36 mnts) Day care R600,00 per child per month (37 mnts to 60 mnts)

Night care R190,00 per learner per night (3yrs – 14yrs) Night care R240,00 per baby per night (3 months – 3 years)

Snack fee R100,00 per child per month Holiday Programme Contact Office for details

Shuttle Service Please contact office for pricing

## 5.23 **DISCOUNTS**

1 month's school fees off if whole year's account is settled by the 31st January R300,00 discount if whole year's account is settled by the 31st March R150,00 discount if whole year's account is settled by the 30th June

	À	
M	UHLURI	L

Initial:

Page 7